
 
 

Mock Examinations 
Leaving Certificate 

Thursday 29th January  – Friday 13th February  2026 
Date Day Time Subject Teacher Room 

29th  Thurs 8.50-11.20  
RE 

 
Mr. Byrne 

 
C11 

      

  13.00–15.30  
L.C PE 
 

 
Mr. Monaghan 

 
C11 

30th Fri. 08.50–11.50  
 

 
Accounting  

 
Ms. Maginn 

 
C11 

  12.30 - 14.00 
(Listening) 
14.15 - 15.45 
(Composing) 
 

Music     
 
 

Ms. Lonergan  
C11 

  13.00–15.30  (H + O) 
 
 
 

Applied 
Maths 
  

 
Mr. Murphy 
 
 

 
C10 
 
 

2nd Mon. BANK HOLIDAY    
3rd  Tues. 08.50–12.10  

(H + O) 
 
 
 

English 
(Paper 2)  
 
 

 
Ms. Green 
Mr. Flanagan 
Ms. Galvin 
Ms. Brennan 
Ms. Glass 
Ms. Noctor 

 
C11 
C10 
C09 
C08 
C07 
C06 
 

  12.50–15.40  
(H + O)  
 

Geography  
Ms Conlon  
Mr. Hughes  
 

 
C11 
C10 

4th  Wed.. 8.50–11.40   
(H + O) 
 
 
 
 

 
English  
(Paper 1)  

 
Ms. Green 
Mr. Flanagan 
Ms. Galvin 
Ms. Brennan 
Ms. Glass 

 
C11 
C10 
C09 
C08 
C07 



 Ms. Noctor C06 
   

12.40–15.40 
 
 

 
 
Physics  

 
 
Mr. Cullen 

 
 
C11 

5th Thurs. 8.50 -11.50 Biology   
(H + O) 

 
Ms. Butler  
Ms. Butler  
Ms Scott  
Ms. Hanratty 
Ms. Sutton 
Ms. Scott (5.2) 
 
 
 

 
C11 
C10 
C09 
C08 
C07 
C07 

  13.00–15.30  
(H + O)  

Art History & 
Appreciation 
 

 
Ms. McBride 

 
C11 

6th  Fri. 08.50–11.55 (H)  
 
 
 
08.50–11.10 (O)  

Irish (Paper 2)   
Mr. Curtis 
Ms. Ni Ghabhann 
Mary Coleman 
Ms. O’Dwyer 
Ms. Gallagher 

 
C11 
C11 
C09 
C08 
C07 

  13.00–15.30  
(H + O) 

 
Home 
Economics 

 
Ms. Gleeson 
Ms. Quirke 

 
C1O 
C09 

9th Mon. 8.50 - 11.50  (H+O)  Chemistry   
Ms. Mulcahy  
Ms. Butler  

 
C11 
C10 

  13.00–15.20 (H In 
cl Aural) 
 
13.00–14.50  
(O Incl Aural) 

Irish (Paper 1)   
 
Ms. Ni Ghabhann 
Mr. Curtis 
Mary Coleman 
Ms. O’Dwyer 
Ms. Gallagher 
 

 
 
C11 
C11 
C09 
C08 
C07 

10th Tues. 08.50–11.50 (H) 
08.50–11.20 (O) 

Business   
Mr. Curtis 
Ms. Maginn 

 
C11 
C11 

   
13.00–15.30  (H + O) 

 
Maths 
 (Paper 1) 

 
 
Mr. M Murphy 

 
 
C11 



 
 

Ms. McBreen 
Ms. Mulcahy 
Ms. Gageby 
Mr. E. Murphy 
 

C10 
C09 
C08 
C07 

11th
  

Wed. 8:45–9:25  (Aural) 
9:30–12:00 
 (H+O) 

French   
Ms. Lonergan 
Ms. Freyne 

 
C11 
C10 

  13.00 - 15.30 LCVP Ms. McHenry  
C09 

12th  Thurs 8:45–9:25  (Aural) 
9:30–12:00 
 (H+O) 

Spanish   
Ms. Freyne 
Ms. Mooney  
Ms. Mooney  
 
 

 
C11 
C09 
C08 

  13.00–15.30  (H+O) 
 
 

 
Maths 
(Paper 2)  
 

 
Mr. M Murphy 
Ms. McBreen 
Ms. Mulcahy 
Ms. Gageby 
Mr. E. Murphy 

 
C11 
C10 
C09 
C08 
C07 

13th  Fri. 8.50 - 11.40  (H+O) History   
Ms. Ni Ghabhann 
Mr. Oman 
 

 
C11 
C10 

  12.20 - 1300 (Aural) 
13.10 - 15.40 
 (H+O) 

German   
Mr. O’Connor 

 
C11 

 
 
 
 
 


